

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.NO.11923 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15.	24.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time. As prayed for, list this case on 09.04.2026. B/o AQS	Transferr ed to IO Folder before correctio ns.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE